



THE INSTITUTE OF **Company Secretaries of India** भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान

(Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

CHANDIGARH CHAPTER



VISION "To be a global leade in promoting good

ICSI Motto सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर। इक्टबर्स the truth. abide by the law.

MISSION "To develop high calibre professionals facilitating and corporate governance

Chandigarh Chapter of NIRC of ICSI

Corporate Membership

Chandigarh Chapter of NIRC OF ICSI announces the Corporate Membership Scheme for the Financial Year 2023-24 (1st April, 2023 to 31st March, 2024)





Early bird Discount for taking Corporate Membership by 31st May 2023

(April, 2023 to March, 2024) is as under:-		
Particulars	Single Delegate	
	(Inclusive of GST)	
For Members	Rs.5,500	
For Non-Members	Rs.7,500	
For Senior Members	Rs.4,500	
(Above age of 60 years)		

The fee structure for the Corporate Membership for Financial Year 2023-24

Half Yearly Corporate Membership Scheme for Young Members (Date of membership on or after 01.04.2020)

1st Instalment (Due from 01.04.2023 to paid till 30.04.2023)	Rs. 3,500	Valid till 30.09.2023
2nd Instalment (Due from 01.10.2023 and paid till 31.10.2023)	Rs. 3,000	Valid till 31.03.2024

*Cheque may be issued in favour of **Chandigarh Chapter of NIRC of ICSI**, payable at Chandigarh For Online Transfer: Central Bank of India Account No. 1789229729, IFSC: CBIN0283198

Benefits of Corporate Membership Scheme:

- All Study Circle Meetings: Free of Charge/Cost.
- * All programmes (except workshop and residential programs) organized by the Chapter: at Concessional charges.
- Concession in participation fee for the programmes organised by NIRC at Chandigarh.
- Minimum 12 Program will be organized under this Scheme.
- Presentation of guest speakers of all program will be shared.

Managing Committee Chandigarh Chapter of NIRC of ICSI

Tel.: 0172-2661840 Email: chandigarh@icsi.edu

Connect with ICSI





